25. uskrsnji medjunarodni plivacki miting 2024

Novi Sad, 20/4/2024

Disciplina 14
20/04/2024 - 13:57

Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
9 godina i mladi

BELIC, Ana Lena
ZELIC, Jelena
NIMCEVIC, Nina
ANTUNOVIC, Stasa
PROTIC, Aleksandra
DULIC, Lenka
SAMOUKOVIC, Elena
BOJANIC, Sara
MEDIC, Masa
GOGIC, Sofija
CVEJIC, Jana
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10 godina

OSACIK, Aliz
DRAZIC, Magdalena
MATIC, Mila

SIMIC, Lorena
BELENZADA, Sara
MENDA, Sara
VUKOV, Lena
PRCIC, Tara

N~ WONE

G.R.

15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Proleter

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Novi Sad

Startna Kocka Senta

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka

Vreme Bodova

46.09 148
47.13 138
48.98 123
51.84 104
53.15 96
54.34 90
55.61 84
55.68 83
56.38 80
58.69 71
1:08.67 44
41.08 209
41.18 207
4334 178
48.02 130
48.06 130
55.76 83
1:00.89 64
1:09.22 43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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